RFL 9508 Remote Trip Chassis PLC
Ordering Information

RFL. Part Number (fill in blanks): 9S08RT R R

Base System

Chassis

Power Supply

38-150 Vdc A

200-300 Vdc 8

Remote Teleprotection Modules

One 1

Two | |

Tceleprotection 1/0) (Sclect 2)

None (]

PLC.TT w/2 function Solid State 48/125 Vdc 1

PLC-TT w/2 function Solid State 250 Vdc 2

PLC-TT w/4 function Solid State 48/125 Vdc 3

PLC-TT w/4 function Solid State 250 Vdc 4

PLC-TT w/2 function Relay 48/125 Vdc 5

PLC-TT w/2 function Relay 250 Vdc 6

PLC-TT w/4 function Relay 48/125 Vdc 7

PLC-TT w/4 function Relay 250 Vdc 8

Remote Interface

Electricat T1/E1 (MA-278) A
Electrical E1 75 ohm (MA-271) 2

|IFiber 820 nm Multimode c

Fiber 1300 nm LED singlemode D

|Fiber 1300 nm Laser singlemode E

[Fiber 1550 nm Laser singlemode F |
P1.C Audio Options (Select 2) Note: If orderwire is required a VF-SXP must be selected.

|None 0
Speech Plus with comp. blocks(VF-5XP, MA-301B) A
Speech Plus with screw terminals (VF-5XP, MA-301A) B8
Speech with comp. blocks (VF-5C. MA-301B) C
Soeech with 50 Pin telco (VF-5C, MA-301) D
Speech with screw terminals (VF-5C, MA-301A) E
|FXO with Modular Jacks (VF-15C-1. MA-303) F
[F XS with Modular Jacks (VF-16B-1, MA-303) G
Orderwire with comp. blocks (VF-61. MA-301B) H
Orderwire with screw terminals {VF-61, MA-301A-1) J
Selective Calling Module (VF-8A. MA-306) K

1]

Special Options

None 0
Soecial Configuration X
Ethernet remote access (MA-480) 1
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